
Hammer is the nitrile glove meant to deliver an impact 
for the tough jobs that demand high tensile strength, 
elongation and a definitive colour. This glove is suitable 
for security, tattooist, beauty salon, motor mechanic, 
cleaner and general maintenance.

REORDER CODE 
GMN23SS  SMALL 

GMN23MM  MEDIUM 

GMN23LL  LARGE 

GMN23XL  X-LARGE

GMN23XXL    XX-LARGE

FEATURES

• Fingertip textured

• Powder free

• Not made with natural rubber latex

• UL certified to meet NFPA 1999

• Ambidextrous

• Standard cuff

• Black colour

PACKAGING
100 gloves per box for S to L

90 gloves per box for XL

80 gloves per box for XXL

10 boxes per carton

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE
TGA - ARTG 164563, FDA 510(k),

MDD 93/42/EEC, REACH,

ROHS Directive 2002/95/EC

STANDARDS
ASTM D6319, ASTM D6978,

EN455 part 1, 2, 3 & 4, NFPA 1999

MANUFACTURING ACCREDITATIONS 

ISO 9001:2008

ISO 13485:2003

EN ISO 13485:2012

≥ 240

0.08 ± 0.02

0.12 ± 0.02

≥ 18

≥ 500

≥ 500

G1

S2

S2

S4

S4

N = 5

≥ 16

≥ 500

N/A

1.50

4.00

4.00

2.50

4.00

≤ 2mg/glove

GloveOn Hammer

Before Ageing After Ageing

Inspection Level AQL

Length (mm)

Thickness Measurements (mm)

Palm (centre of Palm)

Finger (13mm ± 3mm from tip)

Physical Properties

Tensile Strength (MPa)

Elongation (%)

Elongation after Isopropanol immersion (%)

Inspection Levels & AQL

Watertightness

Physical Dimensions

Tensile Strength

Visual Inspection (Major)

Visual Inspection (Minor)

Particulate Residue

Hammer

*Full test reports on Sensitisation Testing, Primary Skin Irritation and Residual Proteins Testing are available upon request.
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