



glove@n Hammer

Nitrile Exam Gloves Powder Free, Standard Cuff

Hammer is the nitrile glove meant to deliver an impact for the tough jobs that demand high tensile strength, elongation and a definitive colour. This glove is suitable for security, tattooist, beauty salon, motor mechanic, cleaner and general maintenance.

NON STERRILE LATEX 2 CE UN BUILDING

	GloveOn Hammer	
Length (mm)		
	≥ 240	
Thickness Measurements (mm)		
Palm (centre of Palm)	0.08 ± 0.02	
Finger (13mm \pm 3mm from tip)	0.12 ± 0.02	
Physical Properties	Before Ageing	After Ageing
Tensile Strength (MPa)	≥ 18	≥ 16
Elongation (%)	≥ 500	≥ 500
Elongation after Isopropanol immersion (%)	≥ 500	N/A
Inspection Levels & AQL	Inspection Level	AQL
Watertightness	G1	1.50
Physical Dimensions	S2	4.00
Tensile Strength	S2	4.00
Visual Inspection (Major)	S4	2.50
Visual Inspection (Minor)	S4	4.00
Particulate Residue	N = 5	≤ 2mg/glove

REORDER CODE

GMN23SS	SMALL
GMN23MM	MEDIUM
GMN23LL	LARGE
GMN23XL	X-LARGE
GMN23XXL	XX-LARGE

FEATURES

- Fingertip textured
- Powder free
- Not made with natural rubber latex
- UL certified to meet NFPA 1999
- Ambidextrous
- Standard cuff
- Black colour

PACKAGING

100 gloves per box for S to L 90 gloves per box for XL 80 gloves per box for XXL 10 boxes per carton

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE

TGA - ARTG 164563, FDA 510(k), MDD 93/42/EEC, REACH, ROHS Directive 2002/95/EC

STANDARDS

ASTM D6319, ASTM D6978, EN455 part 1, 2, 3 & 4, NFPA 1999

MANUFACTURING ACCREDITATIONS

ISO 9001:2008 ISO 13485:2003 EN ISO 13485:2012



Your Medical Supply Solution

Abyvo Toll free: (800) 989-6697 cs@abyvo.com

